
  

      

      

   

   

   

  

         

       

       

       

  

      

    

   

   

   

    

   

   

  

  

   

 

    

  

     

  

    

   

 

   

   

  

   

Clean Water SRF Agencies and Contacts 

State Agency CWSRF Contact Telephone Number Email Address 

Alabama 

Alaska 

Arizona 

Arkansas 

California 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Hawaii 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Iowa 

Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Maine 

Maryland 

11/30/2020 

Department of Environmental Management (ADEM) Eric Reidy (334) 271-7805 eric.reidy@adem.state.al.us 

Department of Environmental Conservation, Division of Wate Carrie Bohan 907-465-5143 carrie.bohan@alaska.gov 

Water Infrastructure Finance Authority of Arizona Lindsey Jones (602) 364-1324 ljones@azwifa.gov 

Arkansas Natural Resources Commission Debby Dickson (501) 682-0548 debra.dickson@arkansas.gov 

Arkansas Development Finance Authority Kim Poposky (501) 682-5900 Kim.Poposky@adfa.arkansas.gov 

State Water Resources Control Board Christopher Stevens (916) 341-5698 cstevens@waterboards.ca.gov 

Colorado Water Resources and Power Development Authorit Valerie Lovato (303) 830-1550 x. 1021 vlovato@cwrpda.com 

Colorado Department of Public Health & Environment Mark Henderson 303-692-6255 mark.henderson@state.co.us 

Dept. of Local Affairs-Div. of Local Govt Desi Santerre 303-864-7733 desiree.santerre@state.co.us 

Department of Energy and Environmental Protection Susan Hawkins (860) 424-3325 susan.hawkins@ct.gov 

Office of the Treasurer Kimberly Masson (860)702-3081 kimberly.masson@ct.gov 

Department of Natural Resources and Environmental Control Greg Pope (302)-739-9941 greg.pope@delaware.gov 

Department of Environmental Protection Michael Isaacson (850) 245-2928 michael.isaacson@dep.state.fl.us 

Georgia Environmental Finance Authority Stephen Gray 404-584-1091 sgray@gefa.ga.gov 

Environmental Protection Division Benoit Causse (404) 463-4958 Benoit.Causse@dnr.ga.gov 

Department of Health Sina Pruder (808) 586-4294 sina.pruder@doh.hawaii.gov 

Department of Health, Wastewater Branch Kevin Yoshioka (808) 586-4294 Kevin.yoshioka@doh.hawaii.gov 

Department of Environmental Quality MaryAnna Peavey (208) 373-0122 MaryAnna.Peavey@deq.idaho.gov 

Environmental Protection Agency Jake Poeschel 217-524-1340 Jacob.Poeschel@Illinois.gov 

Indiana Finance Authority Matt Martin 317-234-1278 mmartin@ifa.in.gov 

State Revolving Fund Loan Programs Amy Henninger 317-232-6566 ahenning@ifa.in.gov 

Department of Natural Resources Theresa Enright (515) 725-0498 theresa.enright@dnr.iowa.gov 

Iowa Finance Authority Lori Beary (515) 725-4965 lori.beary@iowafinance.com 

Department of Health and Environment William J. Carr (785) 296-0735 William.J.Carr@ks.gov 

Department of Administration Kerry Lyons (785) 296-4462 Kerry.Lyons@ks.gov 

Development Finance Authority Jim MacMurray (785) 354-4445 Ext. 304 jmacmurray@kdfa.org 

Kentucky Infrastructure Authority Meili Sun (502) 892-3440 meili.sun@ky.gov 

Division of Water, EEC Jory Becker 502-782-6887 jory.becker@ky.gov 

Department of Environmental Quality Sierra Trabeau (225) 219-3871 sierra.trabeau@la.gov 

Maine Municipal Bond Bank Greg Connors (207) 622-9386 gdc@mmbb.com 

Department of Environmental Protection 

Maryland Water Quality Financing Administration Elaine Dietz (410) 537-3119 elaine.dietz@maryland.gov 

Water and Science Administration 
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Clean Water SRF Agencies and Contacts 

State 

Massachusetts 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Mississippi 

Missouri 

Montana 

Nebraska 

Nevada 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

New York 

North Carolina 

North Dakota 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Agency CWSRF Contact Telephone Number Email Address 

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust My Tran 

Department of Environmental Protection Maria Pinaud 

Executive Office of Administration and Finance Jennifer F. Sullivan 

Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy Kelly Green 

Finance Authority Timothy Johnson 

Public Facilities Authority Becky Sabie 

Pollution Control Agency Kurt Soular 

Department of Agriculture Dwight Wilcox 

Department of Environmental Quality Tony Caldwell 

Department of Revenue Frank Puryear 

Department of Finance and Administration Reggie Welch 

Department of Natural Resources Hannah Humphrey 

Environmental Improvement and Energy Resources Authority Joe Boland 

Department of Environmental Quality Mike Abrahamson 

Department of Natural Resources & Conservation Anna M. Miller 

Department of Environment and Energy Lindsey Phillips, Supervisor 

Division of Environmental Protection Jason Cooper 

Office of Financial Assistance Kyle Casci 

Department of Environmental Services Beth L. Malcolm 

New Jersey Infrastructure Bank Maria Andujar 

Department of Environmental Protection Paul Hauch 

Environment Department Rhonda Holderman 

Environmental Facilities Corporation Karen Rusin 

Department of Environmental Conservation Nancy W Lussier 

Department of Environment and Natural Resources Kim H. Colson 

Department of Environmental Quality Elizabeth Tokach Duran 

ND Public Finance Authority Benita Eberts 

Environmental Protection Agency Kathleen Courtright 

Water Development Authority Todd Skruck 

Oklahoma Water Resources Board Joe Freeman 

Department of Environmental Quality Lee Ann Lawrence 

Infrastructure Investment Authority Robert Boos 

Department of Environmental Protection Jay Patel 

(617) 367-9333 Ext. 813 mtran@tre.state.ma.us 

(617) 292-5808 maria.pinaud@mass.gov 

(617) 727-2040 Jennifer.F.Sullivan@mass.gov 

(517) 284-5409 GreenK1@michigan.gov 

(517) 335-4405 JohnsonT15@michigan.gov 

(651) 259-7470 rebecca.sabie@state.mn.us 

(651) 757-2748 kurtis.soular@state.mn.us 

(651) 201-6618 dwight.wilcox@state.mn.us 

(601) 961-5618 tcaldwell@mdeq.ms.gov 

(601) 923-7669 frank.puryear@dor.ms.gov 

(601) 359-3626 reggie.welch@dfa.ms.gov 

(573) 751-1192 fac@dnr.mo.gov 

(573) 751-4919 Joe.Boland@eiera.mo.gov 

(406) 444-6776 mabrahamson@mt.gov 

(406) 444-6689 annam@mt.gov 

(402) 471-4200 lindsey.phillips@nebraska.gov 

(775) 687-9531 j.cooper@ndep.nv.gov 

(775) 687-9420 kcasci@ndep.nv.gov 

603-271-2978 Beth.Malcolm@des.nh.gov 

(609) 219-8600 mandujar@njib.gov 

(609) 292-3114 paul.hauch@dep.nj.gov 

505-469-3365 rhonda.holderman@state.nm.us 

(518) 402-7396 CWSRFinfo@efc.ny.gov 

(518) 402-9228 nancy.lussier@dec.ny.gov 

(919) 707-9177 kim.colson@ncdenr.gov 

(701) 328-5256 eTokachDuran@nd.gov 

(701) 328-7120 beberts@nd.gov 

614-705-1147 kathleen.courtright@epa.ohio.gov 

(614) 466-3079 tskruck@owda.org 

(405) 530-8800 joe.freeman@owrb.ok.gov 

(503) 229-5622 lawrence.leeann@deq.state.or.us 

717-783-4493 rboos@pa.gov 

(717) 783-2283 jaypatel@pa.gov 
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Clean Water SRF Agencies and Contacts 

State 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Vermont 

Virginia 

Washington 

West Virginia 

Wisconsin 

Wyoming 

Agency CWSRF Contact Telephone Number Email Address 

Department of Natural Environmental Resources 

Infrastructure Financing Authority (PRIFA) 

Rhode Island Infrastructure Bank 

Department of Environmental Management 

Department of Health & Environmental Control 

Budget and Control Board 

Department of Environment and Natural Resources 

Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation 

Comptroller of the Treasury 

TDEC Division of Fiscal Services 

Water Development Board 

Department of Environmental Quality 

Department of Environmental Conservation 

Vermont Municipal Bond Bank 

Department of Environmental Quality 

Virginia Resources Authority 

Department of Ecology 

Department of Environmental Protection 

Water Development Authority 

DNR, Bureau of Community Financial Assistance 

Department of Administration 

Office of State Lands and Investments 

Department of Environmental Quality 

Ángel Meléndez Aguilar (787) 767-8073 

Carlos Collazo (787) 722-4170 

Robin K. Hedges (401) 808-6418 

John J. Manning, P.E. (401) 222-4700 x7254 

Charles Gorman (803) 898-3993 

Patricia A. Comp (803) 737-3808 

Mike Perkovich (605) 773-4216 

Paula Mitchell (615) 532-0663 

Alicia West (615) 747-5375 

Benny Romero (615) 741-8821 

Mark Wyatt (512) 463-7052 

Emily Cantón 801-536-4342 

Eric Blatt (802) 585-4901 

Karen M. Doran (804) 698-4133 

Ms. Stephanie Hamlett (804) 644-3100 

Shelly McMurry (360) 407-7132 

Kathy Emery (304) 414-3830 

Marie Prezioso (304) 414-6500 

Becky Scott (608) 267-7584 

Andrew Behm (608) 266-0739 

Beth Blackwell (307) 777-6373 

(307) 777-6371 

angelmelendez@jca.pr.gov 

Carlos.Collazo@bgf.pr.com 

rhedges@riib.org 

jay.manning@dem.ri.gov 

Gormancm@dhec.sc.gov 

compp@ria.sc.gov 

mike.perkovich@state.sd.us 

Paula.Mitchell@tn.gov 

Alicia.West@cot.tn.gov 

benny.romero@tn.gov 

mark.wyatt@twdb.texas.gov 

ercanton@utah.gov 

eric.blatt@vermont.gov 

karen.doran@deq.virginia.gov 

shamlett@virginiaresources.org 

shelly.mcmurry@ecy.wa.gov 

Katheryn.D.Emery@wv.gov 

mprezioso@wvwda.org 

rebecca.scott@wisconsin.gov 

andrew.behm@wisconsin.gov 

elizabeth.blackwell@wyo.gov 
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